

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1156 of 2024

Kumari Saniya Chandrakar (minor) **Versus** Devnarayan Sinha

20/06/2024	Shri Suresh Tandon, counsel for the appellant(s). Learned counsel for the appellant(s) prays for and is granted a week's time to remove the default. List this case after a week. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
Kamde	