



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MAC No. 1156 of 2024

Kumari Saniya Chandrakar (Minor) **Versus** Devnarayan Sinha & Ors.

02/04/2026	Shri Syyed Imitiaz Ali, Advocate for the Appellant. Smt. Swati Agrawal, Advocate appeared on behalf of Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the respondent No.3. List the case week after next, as prayed. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
-------------------	--